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DuraLoop Standard Duty
Entrance Mats

DC
Excellent scraping action, multidirectional walking surface and UV stabilized to resist fading. Use in exterior 
or interior applications. Mat is resistant to most chemicals as well as stains and mildew. Easy maintenance and 
cleaning; just shake and hose down to clean. Tight weave eliminates entrapment of stones, cigarette butts and 
other objects. Plasticized coating keeps the mat from fraying; reducing tripping and increasing wearability. 

Maintenance: Shake to remove dirt
		  Clean with light detergent or water
		  Allow to dry completely

Material:   Extruded Vinyl 
Thickness: Standard Duty - .47” (12mm)     		
Surface:      Looped
Warranty:  Standard

Colors Available

Black BrownBlue GrayGreen Red

Item No.
681S23
681S25
681S46

681R340
681R440

681C340
681C440

Size
2’ x 3’
3’ x 5’
4’ x 6’

3’ x 40’
4’ x 40’

3’ wide
4’ wide

Weight lbs./ea.
5
13
20

100
132

.80/SF

.80/SF

Standard Sizes - Flat Edge All Sides

Full Rolls - No Edging

Custom Cuts - No Edging

Dark Green Dark GrayDark Blue BeigeBurgundy Light Blue


